
THE GRANDSTANDTHE GRANDSTAND

❥❥ Building a permanent base of regularBuilding a permanent base of regular
racegoersracegoers

❥❥ $41.5 million dollar Grandstand will$41.5 million dollar Grandstand will
provide facilities for an extra 10,000provide facilities for an extra 10,000
patronspatrons

❥❥ Increasing club membership base fromIncreasing club membership base from
10,000 to 20,00010,000 to 20,000


